A-933
ARE el SO ST SoWR3 BJLE
OFL. A%D 305 dELC TERUT N2TIIoRTEO)
¥, Sohes et &3 0Ll / Gas xx /
{22 Mqas",; Production / Underground storacge / Deep 74 Shallow X 7
LoCATE N Zlavation: 2797 wasershei: Mdddle Fork River
ceszrtzz:Middle Fork County: Rando]-ph Quadranzle: Cassity 7.5

zza723 _ALLEGHENY LAND & MINERAL CO. pestanatzo aceywr ALLEGHENY LAND & MINERAL CO.
P. 0. DRAWER 1740 : P. 0. Drawer 1740

Address Addres

CLARKSBURG, WV 26301 CLARKSBURG, WV 26301

OIL & GAS ROYALTY Mrs. Neva McMullan, Exec. COAL OWNER: Mrs. Neva McMullan, Exec., Trustee
AND SURFACE OWNERS: U/W of Harry McMullan, Jr. U/W of Harry McMullan, Jr.
Route 5, Box 394 . Route 5, Box 394
Washington, North Carolina 27889 Washington, North Carolina 27889
Westvaco Westvaco
203 Randolph Avenue 203 Randolph Avenue

Elkins, West Virginia 26241 Elkins, West Virginia 26241

COAL LESSEE: AMAX Coal Company
wesee 2539 105 South Meridan Street
peces e Indianapolis, Indiana 46225

International Coal Company

= s s 2 . Greenbrier Valley Building

yeme ___ Columbia Gas Transmission Corporation 10 Naslingion Stiost, Hami

P. 0. Box 498 Lewisburg, West Virginia 24901
Washington, Pennsylvania 15301

Adcress

OIL & 3A3 INSPECTOR TO BE NCTIFIED
Sinte Robert S. Stewart
aadsess. P Q. Box 345
Jane Lew, West Virginia 26378

The uncdersigned well operator is entitled to operate for oll or gas purposes at the above
locaticn under a deed / lease XX _/ other contract _____/ dated June 14 , 1971 , to the
, , ' Goff-Arnold Land Company unto Manufacturers Light & Heat Co.
undersisned well operator from

unto Co]umb1a Gas Transmission Corporat1on, subsequently unto Allegheny Land and
Mineral Company with dr11]1ng rights.
Recordecd on Ju Yy 30 5 71 , in the office of the Clerk of the County Commission of Randolph

County, West VYirginia, in Deed Book eie at page 449. A ternit is requested as follcws:

PROPOSED WCAX: DrilXXX / Driil deeper /- Redrill / Fracture or stimulate /
Plug off old formation / Perforate new formation /

Other physical change in well (specify)

--plarn2d as shown on the work order on the reverse side hereof.

The above naned coal operator, coal owner(s), and coal lessee 2re hersby notified that zny
objection they wisn to make or are reguired to make by Code § 22-1-3 must be filed with the Department
of Mines within fifteen (15) days after the recelipt of this Application by the Department.

Copies of this Permit Application and the enclosed plat and reclama:i§n plan have been mailed
by resistered mail or delivered by hand to the above named coal operator, coal owner(s), and coal lessee

Charisston, West Virginia.

on or before the day of the mailing or delivery of this Permit Application to the Department of Mines at
<IT COPIZS OF ALL -

Q&/mgm
LOGS DIRECTLY TO: TR\ To) /o =

iigff" | : ALLEGHENY LAND & dﬁk@hAL COMPANY

(30%) 348-3092 , BY:

s iin " Daniel L. Wheeler
5 . -~ Vice President




S et
WoEX 2

v

FCRM IV-35 UPCN
DRILLING "CONTRACTOR (IP KSOWN) INICON DRIILLING CCHPANY
Address P.O., BOX 40
BUCKHANMNNON, W=ZST VIRGINIA 26201

GECLOGICAL TARGET FORMATICN, Elk
Estimated depth of ccmpleted well, 5150 feet Rotary XX / Cable tools 74
Approximate water strata depths: Fresnh}96, 310 feet; salt, feet,
Acproximate coal seam depths: 242-248 is coal being mined in the area?
Yes / No _ XXX /
CASING AND TUBING PROGRAM
CASING CR SPECIFICATIONS FCOTAGE INTERVALS CEMENT FILL UP
TUBING TYPE |.. Weight . OR SACKS
SIZE BRADE| Per ft. |New | Used |For drilling |left in well (cubic £t.)| Packer:
cement to
Cconductor 6" X 20~ 20' surface kinds
Fresh Wwater 8-5/8|'
. ' cement to
Coal 8-5/8] 20% X 700 700 surface | sizes
Intermediate
J 55 cement to
Production 4x" 10.50% | X i . 300! ‘above depths
5]50 5150 producing | set
horizon
Tubing
Liners perfor-
Ftions:
Tog botic
NOTE: Regulation 7.02 of the Department of Mines provides that the original and four

copies of Form IV-2 must
in the form prescribed by Regulation
by Regulation 12, or in lieu thereof
(iii) Form IV-9, " Reclamation Plan",
S 22-4-12» and Regulation 23, (iv) unless previ
fee required by Code 'S 22-4-12a,
Code S 22-4-8a from the owner of any water we
the proposed well,

4=
-

A separate FormHIY2reMe Musok:e bﬁogf@uz\rre
ulati

d
.stimulating a well where fracturing or stim n&HEQNg& ﬁngar
which a permit is soughtl andi issnQtediAs.Speh o0, e Eomm

= ' apter
connection therewith. of the W. Va. Code, the location is hereby appfoved
"t .
for drilling . This permit shall expire if

5-3-81

operations have not commenced by

for fracturing or

of the work

-2 filed in
ﬁf -

be filed with the Department, accompanied by (i) a plat
11, (ii) a bond in one of the forms pzescribed
the other security allowed by Code S 22-4-2,
applicable to the reclamation required by Cod
ously paid on the same well, the

and (v) if applicable, the consent required by

11 or dwelling within 200 feet of

for

The Following waiver must Dbe completed by”the coal operator and by any
owner or coal lessee who has recorded a declaration under Code S 22-4-20, if the

coal
permit is to be issued within fifteen (15) days of receipt thereof:

The undersigned cocal operator / owner / lessee ik ok qag/ggyg(ﬁg$e:
well location has examined this proposed well locationg - IZ mine map exists
n covers the area of the well location, ~he well location has been acded to the
The undersigneéd has no objecticn to the woerk proposed tc be
provided, the well operator h ed with 211 applicable

Virg

-3 3
—

is a
whic
ne

~ e~
~- Nl

-t

&s
a Code ané the coverninc

3 e
anx

(NS}




Well Site Plan

Legend: Property Boundry 4—v—4—v Diversion
: Road = = = = sSpring QO—
Existing Fence X x Wet Spot Yy
Planned Fence - 7 Building B

Drain Pipe—QO—»—0O—¥%

Sttem-\.--' N T N
Waterway (=== —»

mn D_itch— o IP oo o P m— e P

. sketch to include well location, existing access road, roads to be constructed,
wellsite, drilling pits and necessary structures numbered or lettered to correspond

with first part of this plan. Include all natural drainage.

D L/j.ﬁ’ 298 .thﬂif’g: A= //Z"[f,“:{"(,l
“doo' S pAac ﬂ';‘-'/

Beush Sheuhd bg disposed 07 brrort
d /&5/ /o 2L L 3 7’//3.} <

Slope of Access Road 4%...Cuts to be on a 2: 1 slope or less... Timber to be

Comments:

stacked... Drainage ditches to be maintained after construction is completed... Access

Road subject to change by company or landowner... Reclamation to be done by Hall's

. lgmation, In. .
Signature; .0. Box 1740, Clarksburg, W. Va. 623-6671
S SEESS PS04

Please request landowners cooperation to protect new seeding for one growing season.




- August 12, 19 80
A-933
/) - 7 -~ 083 T T B
N A e County Permit
N A

-~-Allegheny Land and Mineral C@sigrates 2z-n:_J. Ronald Cullen
P«O. Box 1740, Clarksburg, W. Va. sid--s= P.O. Box 1740, Clarksburg, W. Va.
623-6671 Toleskons 023-0071
Neva McMullan, et. al. (Westvaco) con:. 0..:-:.ct Tygart Valley
arried ~ut by Hall's Reclamation, Inc. (Agent)

..+~ Drainage Ditch Structur- Drainage Ditch (1)
S pacing Earthen Material Earthen

~

1o

12" Min. I+D- Material ROCK N“ﬁr’q WE
AAAAAAAA L SEIVE]

4 1anual 1-10 Page Ref. Manual 1-10
structure _Culvert structure RipRap (
R Page REf. Manual __ NZA o
s T [_."f:i.‘f v ,-‘-n&:j,,',;,.; s Structure 4 \‘ )
Yoo AUG 29 1980

ould be inspected reusularly and.repaired 1f necessary. OIL & GAS DIVISION

DEPT. oF MINE

Straw 2 T — Straw 2 I

See Below  50% . .o - See Below  50%  ins/ac

L an e proper
* Kentucky 31 Fescue 30%
Domestic Ryegrass 10 %
Birdsfoot Trefoil 10#
lved Topogra ranele Cassity 7.5

\\ ‘\\‘ 4 \ \
™ N
NS
DO \Wellv 2 ]
W s
N: SN
<

N
YoM 1941\

A W
251 N
STt




ARNMNADIC coaL comPANY

105 SOUTH MERIDIAN STREET, INDIANAPOLIS, INDIANA 46225 « [317] 266-2626

August 22, 1980

 h i 3
Department of Mines AUG 2 ¢ 1980
0i1 and Gas Division
1615 Washington Street, East .. OlL. & GAS DIVISION
Charleston, West Virginia 25311 Ll L. OF MINES

Re: Permit Application - Allegheny Land & Mineral Co.
Well #A-933
Middle Fork District
Randolph County, West Virginia

Dear Sirs:

The AMAX Coal Company has received notification that a permit has
been issued to drill the above-mentioned well. The AMAX Coal
Company will offer no objection to the drilling of this proposed
well provided the applicant intends to drill the proposed well
subject to the following conditions:

1. A1l drilling and casing of the well shall be done in
compliance with the laws and regulations of the State of
West Virginia for wells drilled through workable coal beds.

2. Al11 workable coal seams regardiess of depth shall be
plugged in accordance with the rules and regulations of

the State of West Virginia, specifically as outlined in

Article 4, Chapter 22 of the West Virginia Code.

3. AMAX will be given at least 72 hours notice prior to
"plugging a dry hole or setting production string in a pro-
ductive well. Please contact Mr. David Darko (317/266-2633)
or Mr. James Faber (317/266-2797).

4. A complete drillers' log of the well from surface to
total depth shall be sent to AMAX upon completion of the
hole and a copy of such log shall be made available to any
AMAX representative upon his arrival at the well site.

03/22/2024



Department of Mines

Page Two
August 22, 1980

5. Allegheny Land and Mineral Company will provide AMAX

with a density and natural gamma log covering the interval
from total depth to surface. In addition, one copy of any
other geophysical log shall be sent to AMAX. However, AMAX
Coal Company retains the option to run their own logs or have
this service contracted out. Please contact Mr. David Darko
(317/266-2633) for questions on this procedure.

6. Copies of the completion report and plugging affidavit
if applicable, shall be sent to AMAX Coal Company, Attention:
James W. Faber.

Sincerely,

Tl \ A

Robert J. Reynolds,
Senior Geologist

for James W. Faber, Manager
Development Geology

RJR/mdt

Enclosures
o4 i Allegheny Land and Mineral Company
David Darko

The above stipulations are agreed to as a condition for obtaining
a drilling permit

7/ S L Ly
A ,/27////,{/// o%//é?/%// August 25, 1980

BERISE L e 8 o SPIEY 2R Ao uieke)

03/22/2024



DETAILS OF PERFCRATED INTERVALS, FRACTURING OR STIMULATING, PHYSICAL CHANGE, ETC.
Well was fractured 10-15-80 by Halliburton,
Perforations: 2059 = 2075' - 16 holes
3847 - 3861' - 16 " (Perforation log not on depth)

5071 - 5078' - 16 "

WELL LOG
Remarks
Hard or 4 Bottom Including indication of all fresh
FORMATION Color Soft Top Feet- Feet and salt water, coal, oil and gas
Fill dirt 0 12
Sand & Shale 12 56 Water = 1" Stream @ 49'
COAL %%¥¥% . 56 61 Coal *¥%%%%*
Sand & Shale 61 421
COAL *%%%% 421 426 Coal *%%%%
Sand & Shale 426 1407
Big Lime 1407 1565
Injun Sand 1565 1648
Sand & Shale 1648 2056
Gordon Sand 2056 2085
Sand & Shale . 2085 2240
5th Sand 2240 2308
Sand & Shale 2308 2452
Speechly Sand 2452 2470 5
Sand & Shale 2470 3622
Riley Sand 3622 3631
Sand & Shale ' 3631 3851
Benson Sand 3851 3873
Sand & Shale 3873 5065
Elk Sand 5065 5093
Shale . : 5093 5325
Total ddpth 5325'(Driller)
(Attach separate sheets to complete as necegsary)
Allegheny Land & Mine ral Company
Well Operator
By Claron Dawson
Its Supt,
0372272024
NoTZ: Regulation 2.02(i) provides as
follows:

"The term 'log' or 'well log'
shall mean.a systematic, detailed
geologial record of all formations,
ineluding coal, encountered in the
drilling of a well.”
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WELL

PE:

TION:

LUl

LOCA

WELL OPERATOR A“EGHEN! IAN![ & M!NERAI co

Date: November 3, 19580
Operator's
Well No A-933
API Well No. 47 083 -0
State County Permit
STATE eF EST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MIN OIL AND GAS DIVISION

poore ™ g ¢
. WELL OPERATOR'S REPORTe&!
‘ DRILLING, FRACTURING AND/OR "?ZE;ZI',LATMN, OR PHYSICAL CHANGE
011__ / Gas_XX / Liquid Injection /  Waste Disposal___ /
(If "Gas", Production____ / Underground storage_~ / : Deep__ . / shallow_XX /)
EZlevation: 2797' Watershed: Middle Fork River
District: Middle Fork County: Randolph Quadrangle Cassity 7.5

Address

PERMITTED W

peszonaTED AchNEEGHENY LAND & MINERAL CO.

ORK:

P. 0. BOX 1740 Address P. Q. BOX 1740 .g

nimn s - ADUORIIDA 'Y rA 5cny
CLARKSBURG, W. VA. 26301 CL 5, W. VA, 2630
Drill _x / Convert / Drill deeper> / Redrill / Fracture or stimulate /
Plug off old formation / Perforate new formation /

PERMIT ISSUED CN

Other physical change in well (specify)

August 8 , 19 80 OIL & GAS INSPECTOR FOR THIS WORK:

If applicable due to multiple com*Zet,on—-]

Second producing

Gas:

Static

(IF APPLICABLE: PLUGGING OF DRY HOLE ON Name Robert S. Stewart
CONTINUOUS PROGRESSION FROM DRILLING COR
REWORKING. VERBAL PERMISSION OBTAINED Address P, O. Box 345
,S %9 Jane Lew, WV 26378
GEOLOGICAL TARGET FORMATION: Elk Depth 5150 fest
Depth of completed well, 5325 feet Rotary__x / Cable Tools
Water strata depth: Fresh, 22 feet; salit; feet.
Coal seam depths: 56=61 'I QZI-QZQ' Is coal being mined in the area? __
Work was commenced October & , 1980 , and completed October 11 , 1980
CASING AND TUBING PROGRAM
CASING OR SPECIFICATIONS FOOTAGE INTERVALS CEMENT FILL-UP PACKERS
TUBING TYPE Weight - OR SACKS 2
Size |Gradelper ft|New {Used||For drilling|Left in wellll (Cubic feet)
Conductor 11-3/4" X 30 30' Kinds
Fresh water
Coal 8=5/18" X 1074' 1074) Cemented tjo:sarface
Intermediate ;
Production zt%" X 5215' 5215 . 5ecth]s‘82é5:'
Tubing
Liners Perferations
4 Top Bottom
S T e Gordon Sand cem-ee=  2056=2085'
Producing formation Benson Sand Pay zone depth _ 3851=3873 feet
Gas: Initial open flow, Mcf/d 011: In£;;Q1 open flow, Bbl/d
All sands - Final open flow, 492 Mcf/d Final open flow, Bbl/d
Time of open flow between initial and final tests, hours
Static rock pressure, 580#‘ psig (surface measurement) after 48 hours shut in

formation Elk Sand Pay zone depth e% feet
Initial open flow, Mef/d 0i1l: Initial cpen flow, Bbl/d
Final open flow, Mcf/d Final open flow, Bbl/d

flow between initial

Time of open al and final tests, hours

rock pressure, psiz (surface measurement) after hours shut in

(Contirue on reverse side)




o STATR OF WEST VIRGINIA "\X]’E
DEPARTMENT OF MINES g

Cil. AND GAS WEL.LS DIVISION OC| : ( 1980

INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT oiL & GAS DIVISIO

. . EPT. oOF MIN
H*ﬁgg aﬁ"’?y‘S/ D Oil er Gas Well /5
. ) CABING AND UBSED 1M ¢ ia ,“c"‘..
Compung e f i [ A7, | e SRR KR :

Size

P“%/%%WMW%/ i ; : kind of Packer, . __ ‘

13 j |

¥ 5 ‘
4 I .
- w2 _,) { ¥ g
Well No. . 97 10 - 5 . Size of .
i !
'C Cmtﬁ/‘/[}ﬁ/ Z é[ B1. 1 : ,
et e i 7 684 : ; Depth set =
Drilling commenced /L / f;/ a e TSI
| , . 53 18___ . ; : '
Drilling eompleted Total depth._.__._ .. . '
» 4 | Perf top
e : ‘ | s nlauEan
Date shot. _Depth of shot 2= Perf bottom
. i ' B
fan Used i | 11 - top ;
Initial open flow__ /10ths Water in____lnch | 707 HR0— : ¢ Pt o
: ’ ! i , Perf bettem
Open flow after tubing___ /10ths Merc. in Inch : [ ' — S—
Volu.ae : Cu Ft | ( ASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT. __Date
NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY
itock prescure Ibs hrs -
il bbls., 1st 21 i< | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET b6 HES
Frexh water feet feet FEET INCHES FEET —INCHES
Salt water. feet feet FEET INCHES FEET __INCHES

-

Drillers’ Names. Z//////ﬁ/ pg/é ?‘6‘ @%

:;7;]/@ P

» > 0 22/2024 . =~
/ g % ”5?2) _ ZeZA



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

Gl AND GAS WELL S DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT

Well s,

ADDRESS

DISTRICT

COUNTY

Amount

CASING AND TUBING

'Lh'lv 24 _hudon Packer Location :
; : PLUGS USED AMD DEPTH PLACED : 2RipGES

CENENT-THICKNEDS WOoOD-81ZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED 812 LosY

3 sz : ‘
|
|
|
; ———
i
!
] - ————— e
\

— ' — o o T T ——
i

DU ———— ]

!

= |

R T e o IR s o b .

illers’ Names__

:;n.rh'ﬂ - .. ;

I hereby certify I visited the abouw well on this date.

03/22/2024




BE CEIVE @

0CT -9 1380

i STATE OF WRSYT VIRGINIA

DEPARTMERT OF MINES

OlL. AND GAS WELLS DIVISION .
OIL & GAS DIVISION

DEPT. oF MINzG
INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT

2 Ve D53~0 342 Oil or Gas Woll 6’74")
CABING AMD usSED IN Laf® in raCKERS =

ﬁé;ﬁé’// /VD ¢/W/./i/ TUBtNG ~ emiLiNg we il .

Si
“—é)/ ?/K) % Eé i
. 16 s g
Lt e e S —
ki T3 3
Well No- /; 75 = | ' i
[ {[o 1T TP Y e :
Comts B polPf. |+ T 2% | J07% 250 .SKS
Drilling commenced__ = 6/'1?5 o i  Depthoset
e, Ele 53 16__ . I ' ‘
Drilling eompleted Total depth_____ '
p ) 3 . : | Perf gop_______ . "
; I | )
Date shot. Depth of shot 2 ! Perf. hottan .
aze - e ) ‘ | I . .‘
Initial open flow /10ths Water in T haad i ; f Pert AP
: . i ! } : Peif battem
Open flow after tuAbing_.____/mth: Merc. in Inch ' ' i s s
: Y S0~ 30
Vol oo Cu F | ( ASING CEMENTED_ 28 s12E /27 N0, ¥1. : 7___,rme
Rock pressure s hrs | NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY .y >, 1575 4~
Qi bbls., 1st 2| ;< | COALL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
Frexh water feet feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water ' feet feet FEET INCHES FEET ~INCHES
Drillers’ Names_ é’,/?ﬁ///ﬁ/&/ JCZ?/é :El g .
Remarks: ’
3} | = | @&
(’7 oe7 T s & ~F7

03/22/2024 =/

b (o AEbe,



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OlL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT

Well Meo.

ADDRESS

DISTRICT COUNTY

Loeation

Packer Location ' .
PLUGE USED AND DEPTH PLACED i IRIDGES

Amount

CASING AND TUDING

cm-vmcnuu WOoOoD-812E LEAD CONITIUCYQON—LDCATION RECOVERED | 1%4 3 LOSY
1
i |
|
R J APt
!
|
i
|
l
N : — i 3 :
|
SR 1
|
1

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

03/22/2024




STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

V25 156] OIL AND GAS WEL.LS DIVISION

O AND GAD DIVISION
WV DEFPARTMENT OF MINES

Permit NoMy

~ INSPEETOR'S WELL REPORT

Qil or Gas Weléis_'_

(KIND)
iy, | e | )
Compan b"e"/ Y V) > O 7N P _
Si
Address. gkﬂt-s BU Zé .
: : 16. Kind of Packer._________
Fam//el/ﬁ NS 210 /A
13
Well No._Z ; —433 10 Size of
mstﬁM_Countyw 8%,
== 65 Depthset__
Drilling commenced____ 2 &~ % go
53/16.
e "
Drilling complete Total depth_____ 3 Perf. top
Date shot. Depth of shot. 2. Perf. bottom______

Initial open flow. /10ths Water in___Inch

Open flow after tubing_________/10ths Mere. in______Inch

Liners Used

Perf. top.

Perf, bottom_______

Volu.ae Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date

; NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY

Rock pressure lbs hrs. =

Oil__ bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET. INCHES

Fresh water : feet. feet FEET. INCHES FEET. INCHES

Salt water. _feet_ feet FEET. INCHES FEET —_INCHES
i B S

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

OF T Bhns<

Sf-23-57

i DATE

= S
m"m ?ﬁi éé%u



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OlL. AND SAS WELLS DIVISION

INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No Well Ne
COMPANY. ADDRESS
FARM DISTRICT COUNTY
Filling Material Used
Liner Loeation Amount Packer Location
il AN N A S s B N R BN, S S8 Pt h AR A R eSS St O SRS
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-812E LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | siZE LOST

Drillers’ Names. -

Remarks:

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

03/22/2024

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTO®™




State of Hest Birginia
Beparimend of Alines
®il and Gas Bivision
Charleston 25305

WALTER N. MILLER
DIRECTOR

January 25, . 1982

Allegheny Land & Mineral Company
P. 0. Box 740
Clarksburg, West Virginia 26301

Dear Sir:

have been received in this office and

The required records and reports
1 Inspections for the following wells

the District Inspectors have submitted Fina
listed below:

PERMIT NO. FARM AND WELL NO. DISTRICT
RAN-0344 Rebecca A. Arnold et al #A-897 -Middle Fork
RAN-0347 George & Virginia Myles #A-906 Roaring Creek

“>»RAN-0348 Neva McMullan Exec. #A-933 Middle Fork
RAN-0350 Neva McMullan Exec. #A-904 Middle Fork
RAN-0351 Woody Lumber Co. #A-918 Middle Fork
RAN-0352 Neva McMullan Exec. #A-898 Middle Fork
RAN-0353 Neva McMullan Exec. #A-899 Middle Fork
RAN-0354 John Petrice #A-932 Roaring Creek
RAN-0355 Mary K. Hedrick #A-917 Roaring Creek

e with Chapter 22, Article 4, Section 2, the bond coverage

In accordanc
y life of well. Reclamation

for above captioned wells will stay in force fo
requirements have been approved..... o

Very trul
7 N =

Fred Burdette

03/22/2024
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i

F A 1 &3 l) 1y 3 ;5-"-
4 5 @,& ‘

FERC-121 NOV 24 1980
: T
1.0 APl well number:
(1f not avalable, feave blank. 14 digits.) { 47 = 033 - J—g 5/ { _OIL & GAS DiVISIAM
. i CERPT it
2.0 Type of deternunation being sought: | . DF
{Use the codes found on the front | 103 N/A M’NEE
of this form.) | Section of NGPA Category Code
i
3.0 Depth of the deepest completion | :
location: (Only needed if sections 103 |
or 107 in 2.0 above.) | 53 Q§ T‘D'f“'
1
4.0 Name, address and coce number of > .
applicant: (35 letters per line | Allegheny Land & Mineral Co. 000333
maximum. |f code number not | Name Seller Coce
available, leave blank.) } P.O. Drawer 1740
Street ;
I Clarksburg, W W.Va. 26301
{ City State Zip Code
5.0 Location of this well: [Complete (a) | .
or (b).] L “muddd ) \}A}, District
(a) For onshore wells | Field Name
{35 letters maximum for field : ) wW.Va.
name.) { County U State
(b) For OCS wells: : N/A
= Area Name Block Number
} Date of Lease:
| e s Gy
| Mo. Day Yr. OCS Lease Number
{c) Name and identification number {
of this well: (35 letters and digits A -
maximum.) { 793 5
(d) If code 4 or 5 in 2.0 above, name |
of the reservoir: (35 letters | ﬂ Z - 6 )
maximum.) !
6.0 (a) Name and code number of the |
purchaser: (35 letters and digits | i : .
maximum. If code number not | Columbia Gas Transmission Corp. 004030
available, leave blank.) | Name Buyer Code
t
{b) Date of the contract: I / _
: M/,
1 Mo. Day b {3
(c) Estimated annual production: : /
{ \77\ o 200, ,ém/ : MMcf.
T
| (a) Base Price (b) Tax (c) All Other (d) Total of (a),
| (S/MMBTU) Prices [Indicate (b) and (c)
| (+) or (-).]
t
7.0 Contract price: |
(As of filing date. Complete to 3 1
decimal places.) l éé&i A-g‘ié a&-é& Qullj
8.0 Maxumnum lawful rate: {
(As of filing date. Completeto 3
ol bog | R.3972 | 0232 | 0232 | .713
9.0 Persun responsible for this application: | ; 1
I .Daniel L. Wheeler A Vice-Pres,Land Dept.
Aqency Use Ogly I Name Title
Dute Rec wlby Juris, Agency l ) //%
NOV % 1990 \ L Onfn LA A, bl )
' S:géarure
Date Recenved by FERC
i [ 1/-19-80 304-623-6671
v : Date Apphication 1s Completed Phone Number

FT7900206,2-2

03/22/2024



: DATE:
'PARTI. "-PANTS:

WELL OPERATOR:

O 9XI BUYER-SELLER CODE

i & 000333

FIRST PURCHASER: __Culum_b_\‘_a_ﬁm_ﬁgm.._CmF__ po4o3g

OTHER:

W. Va. Department of Mines, Oil & Gas Division
WELL DETERMINATION FILE NUMBER

80-11-3%  .f03 043 :0 34 §

Usa Above File Number on all Communications

Relating to Determination of this Well

e O

CHECK EACH ITEM AS COMPLETE OR NOTE WHAT IS MISSING

ITEM NO.
1. FERC -121 \/ Items not completed - Line No. o
2. 1IV-1 Agent - j:\Y'\LJ' Gt"f
3. 1IV-2 Well Permit \/
4. 1v-6 Well Plat /
5. 1V-35 Well Record ./ Drilling / Deepening i
W Gas-0il Test: Gas Only — Was 0il Produced? £ Ratio e
7. 1IV-39 Annual Production i years
8. IV-40 90 day Production T Days off line: S
9. 1V-48 Application for certification. Complete? ,/
10-17. IV Form 51 - 52 - 53 - §@) - 55 - 'S - 57 - 58 Complete? Affidavit Signed /

18-28. Other: Survey Logs

Structure Map

Geological Charts

1: 4000 Map Well Tabulations

Gas Analyses

(5) Date commenced: (0 — Yy — 80

Date completed |0 =} - 40 Deepened =

(%) Production Depth: 3—056'55’, 285"73. S66F-93

(5} Production Formation: Q@rdmx / BQY\SO“; £ l K S

(5) Final Open Flow:

(») After Frac. R. P.

S%0 - 438 hes,

(6) Other Gas Test:

e —— B

(7) Avg. Daily Gas from Annual Production:

(8) Avg. Dailv Gas from 90-day ending w/1-120 days R R . )
(81 Line Pressure: PSIG from Daily Repor:
(5» 01l Production: — From Completion Report TR X
10-17. Does lease inventorvy indicate enhanced recovery being done N
10-17. 1Is affidavit signed” / Notarized? /

Does official well record with the Depa

Additional information st

~vas Determination Objected to

rtment confirm the submitted informatior03%%024
Z il

Does computer program confirm?

By Whom?

75




‘ V- 54WC
® G ., ..-_..[4//7 10 §0
i { STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA Operator '«
Well No Bl _._3_3__-_

5 DEPARTMENT OF MINES. OIL AND GAS DivISIoN
APT Well
No. A% dé’_._B__. g_.j_Vf
tate Tou cermit

WELL CLASSIFICATION TORM

MEW ONSHOFE PRODUCTION WELL

WGPA Section 103

‘ Allegheny Land & Mineral Co.

DESIGNATED AGT _Mineral
ADDRESS P.O. Drawer 1740 - =

Clarksburg,W.Va. gOIL - oo o
787"

k;ELL opeastox Allegheny Land & Mineral Co. Elevation a
Watershed M ‘;M’é‘_&m ; /
7.8

apoxess P.O. Drawer 1740

Clarksburg,W.Va. 26301 DisPudelly) Fordkounc - 12«&-!#« il il

cas rraciases COlumbia Gas Transmissign Corp.

— rk e. S.E. Contract MNo T
ADDALbSl.]OO it 1e e Meter Chart Code ._':_ SCaDeNil
Charleston, W.Va. 25314 Date of Contrac: i _:—-—_—

/0-Y-20

Date surface drilling was begun:

Indicate the bottom hole pressure of the well and explain how this was calculated

S £o = PSIG at the surface.

Rock Pressure was

AFFIDAVIT
T James B. Gehr . having been first sworn accordiny to law stife that
surface drilling of the well for which tnis determination is seupht was berun on or atrer February 1)
1977; the well satisfies appl*ca'ﬁle state or federal well spaciny requirements and the weli is not
in existence at the time surface drilling beyan, which was apniicabic to the
producing as

wicthin a proration unit,
reservoir from which sas is or will be produced and which applied to anv other '\L‘l
or on which surface drilling begar cn or after Fehruarwy 19, CL9s g ana wrdeh
T have conciuded, to

in commercial quantitivs
was capabice of producing yas in commercial quantities. I state. further o Ehat
for which this determination is souzht

the best of my informarion, iknowledge and belief. that the well
is a new onshore 1roducc‘on well and that I am not aware of any information not descrihbed in the

application which is inconsistent with this conclusion.
) oA
2 f-{.'ﬁé’.!.ﬁ__ s e o

L/ President
Allegheny Land & Mineral Co.

STATE OF: WEST. VIRGINIA, -
cotsty o _Harrison  1g yi7. ;
I, Eth81 Marie CrOW]-eY'\ tlotary Public in and for the state and county aforesaid,

do certify that James B. Gehr . whose name is signed to rthe writing abov bearing date

in my count v atoresaia

the Mciny ut"ﬂM&éA_l i l9_zo. has acknowledged the same before me
) Civen under my hand and official seal thl'»/iﬂ'('av of\_ﬂ&wv yd
My term of office expircs on the 20thd1y of December ) ]‘)4§2

Sy

[NOTARIAL SEAL]
' | Ethel Marie Crowley

OIS | 03/22/2024.
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